Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc.
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: HAY RODEO, 2023, NSW
Held on 04 Mar 2023 at the Hay Rodeo Grounds
Stock was furnished by: John P Gill
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Round Place Competitor Name
SADDLE BRONC RIDE

Heath Chalmers
Dean Oliver
James Sclanders
Cooper Tyler

Toby Hale

Jarrod McKane

Shane Kenny

Stuart McGuire-Spalding
Toby Hale

Lochlan Flanagan

Jesse Glass
Jake Deudney
Gavin Walker

Jackson Guilford
Kenny Organ
Heath Litchfield
Kai Clark

Jayden Kenny
Joshua Rindfleish
Dylan Litchfield
Kai Clark

Candy Michaelis
Dakota Baretta
Cherie O'Donoghue
Ellie Gard

Klancy Higgins

Jemma Dowling
Maisy Hetherington
Nicole McDonald
Jade Tribe

Shianne O’Donoghue-Kent

Cody Burchell

Livestock

Standings

HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER
HEADER
HEELER

Score or Prize

Time Money

82.5 $760.00
75 $570.00
72.5 $380.00
67 $190.00

76 $1,800.00

77 $1,400.00

11.1 $1,000.00
11.15 $750.00
11.2  $500.00
13.75 $250.00

5.400 $1,100.00
11.250 $660.00
13.350 $440.00

5.75 $1,100.00
5.75 $1,100.00
6.25 $825.00
6.25 $825.00
7.05 $550.00
7.05 $550.00

7.2 $275.00

7.2 $275.00

17.582 $1,369.00
18.005 $999.00
18.030 $703.00
18.045 $370.00
18.097  $259.00

2.05 $1,540.00
2.10 $1,100.00
2.95 $792.00
3.15  $440.00
3.6 $308.00
4.8 $220.00

RESULTS SUMMARY

Bonus



OPEN STEER RIDE

1
1
1
1

1
2
3

4

Toby Deudney
Jayden Kenny
Jesse Pendergast
Jesse Glass

2ND DIVISION SADDLE BRONC RIDE

1
1
1

2ND DIVISION BULL RIDE

1

1
2
3

1

Thomas French DM
Toby Hale
Mitchell French

Toby Deudney

2ND DIVISION BAREBACK BRONC RIDE

1

1

1 2
JUNIOR STEER RIDE
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
JUNIOR BARREL RACE
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1

Toby Deudney
Tom Salmon

Toby Deudney
Jackson Dixson
Jayden Kenny
Jesse Pendergast

Emi Carlson

Olivia Priestley-Halliday
Tess Lloyd

Molly Harper

Bonus Adelaide Donald

80
76
73
70

72
70
65

$432.00
$342.00
$216.00
$108.00

$420.00
$252.00
$168.00

73 $1,020.00

80.5
66

78
76
75
73

17.482
17.856
18.102
18.449

19.946

$432.00
$288.00

$230.00
$172.50
$115.00

$57.50

$260.00
$195.00
$130.00

$65.00

$50.00




